Hot Drinks

Cappuccino.

Latte

Americano

Espresso

Flat white

Mocha

Hot chocolate
Luxury hot chocolate

Vanilla, caramel, hazelnut or
gingerbread syrup

Child’s hot chocolate
Tea
Earl grey

Fruit teas

Cold Drinks

Flavoured iced latte

Coke float / lemonade float

(a scoop of vanilla ice cream with coke
or lemonade poured over)

Wine, cider or beers

Milkshakes

Vanilla, banana, chocolate, strawberry,
raspberry, caramel, mint

Bottled drinks available from the fridge

£3.80
£3.80
£3.20
£3.20
£3.80
£4.00
£3.80
£4.30
+50p

£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00

£4.00
£4.00

£4.50

£4.50

Breakfast

Served from 10am - 11:30am

Buttered sourdough bap £4.70
Choose your filling:

Pork sausage / Bacon / Egg /
Vegan Quorn sausage
(add an extra item +£1.00)

Toasted cranberry & bacon tea cake £4.70
Toasted cranberry tea cake £3.20
with marmalade

Toast with marmalade or jam £3.20
Lunch

Served from 11:30am - 2:30pm

Our homemade soup of the day £5.70
with a warm buttered roll

Soup and any toasted sandwich

Toasties £6.70
{Served hot with your choice of white,

brown or gluten free bread)

Choose your filling:

Tuna & cheese melt / Roast ham & cheese /
Cheese melt / Bacon & brie

Cold sandwiches £6.00
Choose your filling:

Tuna mayo & salad leaves / Grated cheddar, pickle
& salad leaves / Hummus, tomato & red onion
chutney & salad leaves / Roast ham, mustard,
tomato & salad leaves

Junior Menu

Kids box with ham, cheese, tuna or
jam sandwich, biscuit, snacks and fruit
shoot or water.

Available all day

Cakes from the counter from £2.50
Fruit scone with jam & clotted cream £4.50
Toasted cranberry tea cake £3.20
with marmalade

3 flavour ice cream sundae £5.00

with cream & flake




