Hot Drinks		Breakfast	
Cappuccino.	£3.80	Served from 10am - 11:30am	
Latte	£3.80	Buttered sourdough bap Choose your filling:	£4.70
Americano	£3.20	Pork sausage / Bacon / Egg /	
Espresso	£3.20	Vegan Quorn sausage (add an extra item +£1.00)	
Flat white	£3.80	Toasted cranberry & bacon tea cake	£4.70
Mocha	£4.00	Toasted cranberry tea cake with marmalade	£3.20
Hot chocolate	£3.80		
Luxury hot chocolate	£4.30	Toast with marmalade or jam	£3.20
Vanilla, caramel, hazelnut or gingerbread syrup	+50p	Lunch Served from 11:30am - 2:30pm	
Child's hot chocolate	£3.00		
Tea	£3.00	Our homemade soup of the day with a warm buttered roll	£5.70
Earl grey	£3.00		
Fruit teas	£3.00	Soup and any toasted sandwich	Only £9.50
Cold Drinks		Toasties (Served hot with your choice of white,	£6.70
Flavoured iced latte	£4.00	brown or gluten free bread) Choose your filling: Tuna & cheese melt / Roast ham & cheese / Cheese melt / Bacon & brie	
Coke float / lemonade float (a scoop of vanilla ice cream with coke or lemonade poured over)	£4.00		
Wine, cider or beers	£4.50	Cold sandwiches	£6.00
Milkshakes	£4.50	Choose your filling:	
Vanilla, banana, chocolate, strawberry, raspberry, caramel, mint		Tuna mayo & salad leaves / Grated cheddar, pickle & salad leaves / Hummus, tomato & red onion chutney & salad leaves / Roast ham, mustard,	
Bottled drinks available from the fridge		tomato & salad leaves	

Junior Menu

Kids box with ham, cheese, tuna or jam sandwich, biscuit, snacks and fruit shoot or water.



Available all day

Cakes from the counter	from £2.50
Fruit scone with jam & clotted cream	£4.50
Toasted cranberry tea cake with marmalade	£3.20
3 flavour ice cream sundae with cream & flake	£5.00

